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HV KAPTON proto 1

E L E C T R O N I Q U E

LAL.SE.Interconnexions.P.Cornebise

Design by LAL and making by CERN
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CARACTERISTICS part 1

180 mm

1360 mm

9 mm

15 mm

1 mm

7 pads for connexion to diff card

first part for PCB 1

114 mm

175 mm

LAL.SE.Interconnexions.P.Cornebise
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CARACTERISTICS part 2
terminal part for PCB 7

180 mm

175 mm

2 x 6 holes  diameter = 10 mm for gluing and connecting waffer

coverlay + glue = 50 µ
CU + ARG chimical = 17.5 µ
kapton = 25 µ
CU + ARG chimical = 17.5 µ
= 110µ

Thickness

LAL.SE.Interconnexions.P.Cornebise
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LAL.SE.Interconnexions.P.Cornebise

Making a kapton with flags pre-cut


